Product data sheet LV847914SP
Characteristics Door interlock right/left-hand side VPEC for
MTZ2/MTZ3/NW drawout - spare part
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Range Masterpact
Product or component Door interlock
type
Accessory / separate Locking accessory
part category
Range compatibility Masterpact MTZ2
Masterpact MTZ3
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Keylock destination Chassis E
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Provided equipment 1 instruction sheet §
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TeQ
Package 1 width 8.800 cm 8% <
eeg
Package 1 Length 9.800 cm §§ g
523
g3s
o 58
Offer Sustainability S9%
h= o
REACh free of SVHC Yes gL
© 0 Q
. . £ >3
EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope) i Eég
588
= ©
Toxic heavy metal free Yes 328
££3
Mercury free Yes 584
258
RoHS exemption information @ § o
China RoHS Regulation & 568
282
o5t
So o
O o
o2
Q
528
252
SsE
Soso
g2
389
83E
3c?
582
c8J
£8¢
©0 2y
£ c =
==
Jun 10, 2021
Lifels ®n Sclénaeei(c!gf 1

Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.
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